
Ergebnis
Typ Serienrennen
Vorgabe 5	  Minuten
Modus Slot-‐Modus

Bester	  Lauf Sven	  Eberhard 32,00	  R Lauf:	  8 Spur:	  2

Kurzergebnis
Rang Name Runden Zeit Ø Bestzeit Lauf Spur in	  Runde Auto

1 Sven	  Eberhard 124 20:00.85 9,684 9,498 8 2 9 	  
2 Jorge 123,83 20:00.00 9,691 9,442 5 2 4 	  
3 Jean-‐Pierre 122,72 20:00.00 9,778 9,508 7 2 11 	  
4 Guido	  Braun 122,42 20:00.00 9,802 9,563 2 2 22 	  
5 Immanuel 122,3 20:00.00 9,812 9,569 6 2 4 	  
6 Artur	  Huber 121,39 20:00.00 9,885 9,595 4 2 16 	  
7 Ralf	  Pickert 120,29 20:00.00 9,976 9,753 3 3 27 	  
8 Gerd	  Münchberger 119,65 20:00.00 10,029 9,772 3 2 27 	  

Details
Rang Name Lauf Spur Runden Zeit Ø Bestzeit in	  Runde

1 Sven	  Eberhard 124 20:00.85 9,684
5 1 30 5:00.00 9,578 7
6 3 31 5:00.00 9,51 6
7 4 31 5:00.00 9,607 20
8 2 32 5:00.85 9,498 9

2 Jorge 123,83 20:00.00 9,691
5 2 31 5:00.00 9,442 4
6 1 31 5:00.00 9,536 3
7 3 31 5:00.00 9,594 24
8 4 30,83 5:00.00 9,613 13

3 Jean-‐Pierre 122,72 20:00.00 9,778
5 3 30 5:00.00 9,542 14
6 4 31 5:00.00 9,714 19
7 2 31 5:00.00 9,508 11
8 1 30,72 5:00.00 9,614 15

4 Guido	  Braun 122,42 20:00.00 9,802
1 4 30 5:00.00 9,657 17
2 2 31 5:00.00 9,563 22
3 1 30 5:00.00 9,745 27
4 3 31,42 5:00.00 9,598 16

5 Immanuel 122,3 20:00.00 9,812
5 4 30 5:00.00 9,737 24
6 2 31 5:00.00 9,569 4
7 1 30 5:00.00 9,764 29
8 3 31,3 5:00.00 9,661 3

6 Artur	  Huber 121,39 20:00.00 9,885
1 1 30 5:00.00 9,67 3
2 3 31 5:00.00 9,696 17
3 4 30 5:00.00 9,757 3
4 2 30,39 5:00.00 9,595 16

7 Ralf	  Pickert 120,29 20:00.00 9,976
1 2 29 5:00.00 9,833 19
2 1 30 5:00.00 9,854 17
3 3 31 5:00.00 9,753 27
4 4 30,29 5:00.00 9,793 22

8 Gerd	  Münchberger 119,65 20:00.00 10,029
1 3 30 5:00.00 9,832 3
2 4 30 5:00.00 9,82 20
3 2 30 5:00.00 9,772 27
4 1 29,65 5:00.00 10,02 23

Spurübersicht
1 2 3 4

Sven	  Eberhard 30,00R 32,00R 31,00R 31,00R
Jorge 31,00R 31,00R 31,00R 30,83R
Jean-‐Pierre 30,72R 31,00R 30,00R 31,00R
Guido	  Braun 30,00R 31,00R 31,42R 30,00R
Immanuel 30,00R 31,00R 31,30R 30,00R
Artur	  Huber 30,00R 30,39R 31,00R 30,00R
Ralf	  Pickert 30,00R 29,00R 31,00R 30,29R
Gerd	  Münchberger 29,65R 30,00R 30,00R 30,00R


